
Interpack range of round food grade 
packaging pots in sizes from 155 ml to 
1,000 ml.

Features 

Attractive design; crystal clear or white (coloured on request)

Nine capacities from 155 ml to 1,000 ml

Snap-shut lids with tamper-evident security tabs

Printing options: IML (in-mould labelling) to all surfaces: tub 
sides, base and lid

Manufactured at our Grade AA approved BRC facility

NOVEMBER 2021 Partner. Package. Protect. 

For attention-grabbing retail shelf 

appeal, IPL pots and lids can be 

printed with vibrant graphics 

using the latest IML technology.

Pots and lids  can be supplied 

crystal clear or white, with 

coloured pots available on 

request.

They can also be supplied 

unprinted for labelling in-line.

Manufactured at our Grade 

AA approved BRC facility in 

Cork, Ireland, in tough, hygienic 

polypropylene.  Pots and lids are 

100% recyclable, even with the 

inclusion of IML labelling.

Round Food 
Packaging Pots



Round Food Packaging Pots +44 (0)1942 272882 
www.interpackltd.co.uk 

While every care has been taken to ensure that product specifications are accurate, they are given for guidance only. For uses where specification is 
critical, customers are advised to check with IPL prior to purchase. We reserve the right to amend product specifications without prior notice. 1121

Ref.

Capacity:

Lid dia.:

Height:

Units /box:

Pallet:

Our food and material handling specialism gives us a leading edge for providing critical products for the food industry. We utilise the latest hybrid 
injection moulding machines with in-mould label technology and custom-made product handling systems.

Rectangular pots are available from our Diary Range.

A

FR0155

155 ml

68 mm

68 mm

1,920 tubs
3,360 lids

38,400

B

FR0210

210 ml

94 mm

50 mm

792 tubs
2,352 lids

15,840

C

FR0240

240 ml

94 mm

55 mm

726 tubs
2,352 lids

14,520

D

FR0280

280 ml

94 mm

68 mm

726 tubs
2,352 lids

14,520

E

FR0365

365 ml

94 mm

84 mm

693 tubs
2,352 lids

13,860

F

FR0500

500 ml

118 mm

69 mm

360 tubs
2,254 lids

7,200

SP0500

500 ml

95 mm

74 mm

480 tubs
1,728 lids

9,600

G

FR0520

520 ml

94 mm

118 mm

630 tubs
2,352 lids

12,600

H

FR0670

670 ml

104 mm

134 mm

500 tubs
2,120 lids

10,000

I

FR1000

1,000 ml

118 mm

145 mm

300 tubs
2,254 lids

6,000

Interpack Ltd

North Florida Road
Haydock Industrial Estate
Haydock 
WA11 9TP

Tel: + 44 (0)1942 272882

sales.interpack@iplglobal.com

www.interpackltd.co.uk


