

## Round Food Packaging Pots

Interpack range of round food grade packaging pots in sizes from 155 ml to 1,000 ml.



For attention-grabbing retail shelf appeal, IPL pots and lids can be printed with vibrant graphics using the latest IML technology.

Pots and lids can be supplied crystal clear or white, with coloured pots available on request.

They can also be supplied unprinted for labelling in-line.

Manufactured at our Grade
AA approved BRC facility in
Cork, Ireland, in tough, hygienic
polypropylene. Pots and lids are
100% recyclable, even with the
inclusion of IML labelling.



## **Features**

Attractive design; crystal clear or white (coloured on request)

Nine capacities from 155 ml to 1,000 ml

Snap-shut lids with tamper-evident security tabs

Printing options: IML (in-mould labelling) to all surfaces: tub sides, base and lid

Manufactured at our Grade AA approved BRC facility



	A	В	С	D	E	F	_	G	Н	1
Ref.	FR0155	FR0210	FR0240	FR0280	FR0365	FR0500	SP0500	FR0520	FR0670	FR1000
Capacity:	155 ml	210 ml	240 ml	280 ml	365 ml	500 ml	500 ml	520 ml	670 ml	1,000 ml
Lid dia.:	68 mm	94 mm	94 mm	94 mm	94 mm	118 mm	95 mm	94 mm	104 mm	118 mm
Height:	68 mm	50 mm	55 mm	68 mm	84 mm	69 mm	74 mm	118 mm	134 mm	145 mm
Units /box:	1,920 tubs 3,360 lids	792 tubs 2,352 lids	726 tubs 2,352 lids	726 tubs 2,352 lids	693 tubs 2,352 lids	360 tubs 2,254 lids	480 tubs 1,728 lids	630 tubs 2,352 lids	500 tubs 2,120 lids	300 tubs 2,254 lids
Pallet:	38,400	15,840	14,520	14,520	13,860	7,200	9,600	12,600	10,000	6,000

Our food and material handling specialism gives us a leading edge for providing critical products for the food industry. We utilise the latest hybrid injection moulding machines with in-mould label technology and custom-made product handling systems.

Rectangular pots are available from our Diary Range.

## Interpack Ltd

North Florida Road Haydock Industrial Estate Haydock WA11 9TP

Tel: + 44 (0)1942 272882 sales.interpack@iplglobal.com www.interpackltd.co.uk